DROSCAND

WEBBING STRAP RED

8112-05

Part No.

81120501
81120502
81120503
81120504
81120505
81120506
81120507
81120508
81120509
81120510
81120511
81120512
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Product info

Product info2

Type

Material
Colour

Max load (tons)

Product group

Circumference m
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Soft and flexible lifting gear that has a wide contact
surface with the goods.

Sown with reinforcing loops at the ends.
Color-coded according to maximum load. Marking
SS EN 1492-2, and the machinery directive
89/392/EEC.

Lifting products

Polyester

Red
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