

WEBBING STRAP RED

8112-05



Product info Soft and flexible lifting gear that has a wide contact surface with the goods.

Product info2

Sown with reinforcing loops at the ends.
Color-coded according to maximum load. Marking
SS EN 1492-2, and the machinery directive

89/392/EEC.

Type Lifting products Material Polyester Colour Red

Max load (tons) 5

Product group 505

Part No.	Circumference m
81120501	1
81120502	2
81120503	3
81120504	4
81120505	5
81120506	6
81120507	7
81120508	8
81120509	9
81120510	10
81120511	11
81120512	12